CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNcCIL (CIPAC)

NUCLEAR SECTOR JOINT

RADIOISOTOPES SUBCOUNCIL MEETING

10:00-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:50 a.m.

10:50-11:10 a.m.

11:10-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:45a.m.
11:45 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Thursday, April 7, 2011
10:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. EDT

Welcome and Introductions

NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
Security Test Bed Research and Development Update —
Department of Energy (DOE)/National Nuclear Security
Administration (NNSA)

RFID Tracking Update — Oak Ridge National Laboratory
(ORNL)

Sealed Source Disposal Update — DOE Office of
Environmental Management (EM)/DOE/NNSA

Task Force/Radioisotopes Subcouncil Coordination —
Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC)

Next Steps
Action ltems Review

ADJOURN
CLOSING OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

THE NEXT NUCLEAR SECTOR RADIOISOTOPES SUBCOUNCIL MEETING DATE HAS YET

TO BE DETERMINED.



